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Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Member Designation 
Contact 
Number 

Contact Mail ID 

1 Dr. Supriya Pattnayak 
Vice-Chancellor, Head of the 
Institution 

9437009777 vc@cutm.ac.in  

2 Dr. Anita Patra Registrar 9437424149 registrar@cutm.ac.in  

3 Mr. Ramakrishna Raju Civil Society person 8912706628 arkraju64@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Rakesh Sharma 
Student, Regd. No. 
190301120079, B.Tech. CSE 

8709154541 190301120079@cutm.ac.in  

5 Ms. SVJ Sirisha 
Student, Regd. No. 
190804130016, BSc. Agriculture 

6304070950 190804130016@cutm.ac.in 

6 Mr. Manoj Nayak 
Alumni, Principal Consultant – 
IOT, Infosys, Bangalore 

9100016802 manoj.nayak@infosys.com  

7 Mr. Parvesh Soni Employer, CEO, SKH Group  9810726262 
 psoni@skhgroup.co.in 
 

8 Mr. Babu Shankar Industry person, MD GT Tech 9840015963 babu.shankar@thegttech.com 

9 Prof. D N Rao Vice-President, CUTM  9949766693 dnrao@cutm.ac.in  

10 Dr. Amarendra Mishra Distinguished Professor, SoAS 9437295915 amarendra.misra@cutm.ac.in 

11 Prof. K V D Prakash Dean IQAC 8895585474 prakash.kvd@cutm.ac.in 

12 Dr. Sushmita Das Associate Dean, IQAC 9778627008 sushmita.das@cutm.ac.in 

13 Mr. Debasish Panda CFO 9007890777 debasis.panda@cutm.ac.in  

14 Dr. Durga Prasad Padhi Director Administration 9437618075 durgaprasad@cutm.ac.in 

15 Mr. Chitta Pattanayak Sr. Manager Admin. & HR 7008837517 chitta.pattnayak@cutm.ac.in  

16 
Dr. Prasanta Kumar 
Mohanty 

Dean, Academic 9437171119 prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in  

16 Dr. Satya Prasad Nanda Dean, Admin. (MSSSoA) 9437381997 spnanda@cutm.ac.in 

17 Dr. Prajna Pani 
Professor in English, 
Paralakhemundi Camus 

9437197131 prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in 

18 Dr. Nitesh Badgayan Dean, Skills Integration 8328997354 nitesh@cutm.ac.in   

19 Dr. Atanu Deb 
Dean, Students Affair 
(Paralakhemundi Campus) 

8617558791 atanudeb@cutm.ac.in  

20 
Dr. Sangram Keshari 
Swain 

Dean, Student Welfare  
(Bhubaneswar Campus) & Dean, 
Examinations 

9937093949 sangram@cutm.ac.in 
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21 
Dr. Ramesh Ch. 
Mohanty 

Professor in Mechanical Engg, 
Bhubaneswar Campus 

9437189430 rcmohanty@cutm.ac.in 

22 Dr. Umakanta Nayak 
Dean, School of Management, 
Bhubaneswar Campus 

9437365754 uknayak@cutm.ac.in 

23 Dr. Girish Prasad Rath 
IQAC Coordinator, Assistant 
Professor in English, 
Paralakhemundi Campus 

9437448868 gprath@cutm.ac.in 

24 Dr. Gitanjali Behera Associate Dean, SoABE 9438860149 gitanjali.behera@cutm.ac.in 

25 Dr. Sambid Swain Associate Dean, Fisheries 8249906550 sambid.swain@cutm.ac.in 

26 Dr. Padmaja Patnaik 
Associate Professor in Physics, 
Bhubaneswar Campus 

7682803962 padmaja.patnaik@cutm.ac.in 

27 Dr. Dojalisa Sahu 
Associate Professor in 
Chemistry, Bhubaneswar 
Campus 

7852907976 dojalisa.sahu@cutm.ac.in 

28 
Mr. Himansu Bhusan 
Samal 

Associate Professor, SoPLS 9493393994 himansubhusan.samal@cutm.ac.in 

29 
Mr. Prabhat Kumar 
Patnaik 

Assistant Professor in ECE, 
Paralakhemundi Campus 

9439045567 prabhat.patnaik@cutm.ac.in  

30 Dr. Brundaban Nahak Chief Librarian 9777875331 brundaban.nahak@cutm.ac.in  

31 Dr. Kamal Kumar Barik 
Assoc. Professor & HoD, Civil 
Engg, Bhubaneswar Campus 

9439477770 kamal.barik@cutm.ac.in 

32 Dr.Jayakishan Meher 
Academic Coordinator, Bolangir 
campus 

9437151429 jkmeher@cutm.ac.in 

33 Mr. Somanath Sarangi 
Principal, SoAS, Bolangir 
Campus 

9437890943 somanath@cutm.ac.in 

34 
Dr. Chandra Sekhar 
Patro 

Principal, School of Pharmacy, 
Rayagada Campus 

8331887509 sekhar.patro@cutm.ac.in 

35 Dr. Jyoti Sayantani 
Director, Quality Assurance & 
Examination 

9438275735 dir.qa@cutm.ac.in 

36 Dr. Tapas Bantha 
Assistant Professor, SoM, 
Parlakhemundi campus 

9583144471 
 

Tapas.bantha@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

            
(Dr. Anita Patra)  

Registrar 
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